
Olpe, 10.03.2024

Platz Name Verein Boden Sprung Barren Reck Summe

1 1 Mannschaftswertungen
1 Elitewürmer TV Eichen 30,20 34,60 32,35 34,95 132,10

1 Lorenz Scholl TV Eichen 9,75 9,90 10,70 11,55

1 Aron Loos TV Eichen 9,95 12,05 10,45 11,45

1 Oskar Sturm TV Eichen 10,20 11,55 11,20 11,90

1 Phil Greif TV Eichen 10,05 11,00 10,00 11,50

2 SG Langenei-Kickenbach/Lennestadt 28,30 34,50 32,25 33,60 128,65

2 Phillip Nahstett SG Langenei-Kickenbach/Lennestadt 8,10 11,70 10,80 10,20

2 Fabio Picker SG Langenei-Kickenbach/Lennestadt 8,35 11,20 10,45 9,75

2 Philipp Schröder SG Langenei-Kickenbach/Lennestadt 10,25 11,60 11,00 11,70

2 Samu Koch SG Langenei-Kickenbach/Lennestadt 9,70 10,95 10,40 11,70

3 TV Olpe 28,35 31,60 32,45 32,40 124,80

3 Marius Ciobanu TV Olpe 10,00 10,00 9,60 9,45

3 Max Clemens TV Olpe 8,90 9,70 11,55 11,40

3 Malte Stahl TV Olpe 9,45 11,90 11,30 11,55

1 Name Verein Boden Sprung Barren Reck Summe

1 1 Einzelwertungen
1 Oskar Sturm TV Eichen 10,20 11,55 11,20 11,90 44,85

2 Philipp Schröder SG Langenei-Kickenbach/Lennestadt 10,25 11,60 11,00 11,70 44,55

3 Malte Stahl TV Olpe 9,45 11,90 11,30 11,55 44,20

4 Aron Loos TV Eichen 9,95 12,05 10,45 11,45 43,90

5 Samu Koch SG Langenei-Kickenbach/Lennestadt 9,70 10,95 10,40 11,70 42,75

6 Phil Greif TV Eichen 10,05 11,00 10,00 11,50 42,55

7 Lorenz Scholl TV Eichen 9,75 9,90 10,70 11,55 41,90

8 Max Clemens TV Olpe 8,90 9,70 11,55 11,40 41,55

9 Phillip Nahstett SG Langenei-Kickenbach/Lennestadt 8,10 11,70 10,80 10,20 40,80

10 Fabio Picker SG Langenei-Kickenbach/Lennestadt 8,35 11,20 10,45 9,75 39,75

11 Marius Ciobanu TV Olpe 10,00 10,00 9,60 9,45 39,05
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Olpe, 10.03.2024

Platz Name Verein Boden Sprung Barren Reck Summe

1 1 Mannschaftswertungen
1 Elitegemüse TV Eichen 35,90 42,10 38,15 41,40 157,55

1 Toni Reimer TV Eichen 12,45 13,95 12,75 13,75

1 Alexander Wels TV Eichen 11,85 13,55 12,70 12,20

1 Linus Berg TV Eichen 10,45 14,20 12,60 14,05

1 Luca Münker TV Eichen 11,60 13,95 12,70 12,90

1 Pepe Jacob TV Eichen 10,90 13,70 11,80 13,60

2 TV Gleidorf 37,50 41,95 36,63 38,60 154,68

2 Pit Hesse TV Gleidorf 13,15 12,60 12,10 13,95

2 Paul Bialuschewski TV Gleidorf 12,05 14,05 11,90 11,55

2 Milo Greitemann TV Gleidorf 12,25 14,00 12,40 13,10

2 Julius Wickel TV Gleidorf 12,10 13,90 12,13 11,40

3 SG Langenei-Kickenbach/Lennestadt 33,55 41,60 36,10 38,15 149,40

3 Friedrich Schmidt SG Langenei-Kickenbach/Lennestadt 10,75 14,00 12,60 13,40

3 Anton Grotmann SG Langenei-Kickenbach/Lennestadt 9,25 11,30 10,60 10,05

3 Yusuf Zweih SG Langenei-Kickenbach/Lennestadt 10,90 13,90 11,60 11,75

3 Lenny Baumhoff SG Langenei-Kickenbach/Lennestadt 11,90 13,70 11,90 13,00

4 TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 32,10 39,55 36,85 34,90 143,40

4 Tilo Schnell TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 10,65 12,40 12,25 11,20

4 Aaron Kessler TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 8,30 7,00 9,00 10,80

4 Felix Vetter TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 10,45 12,75 12,70 11,75

4 Rico Bauer TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 11,00 14,40 11,90 11,95

5 TV Olpe 32,15 40,55 32,30 32,15 137,15

5 Max Bonacker TV Olpe 10,40 13,35 11,20 11,35

5 Oskar Wasowski  TV Olpe 12,20 14,50 11,00 11,80

5 Johan Wintersohl TV Olpe 9,55 12,70 10,10 9,00

6 TV Kreuztal 29,65 34,05 33,50 33,55 130,75

6 Sinan Maliqi TV Kreuztal 9,65 11,70 11,20 11,15

6 Theo Gummersbach TV Kreuztal 9,20 9,05 11,00 10,75

6 Sam Everding TV Kreuztal 10,55 12,25 10,90 11,35

6 Henri Bielich TV Kreuztal 9,45 10,10 11,30 11,05

1 Name Verein Boden Sprung Barren Reck Summe

1 1 Einzelwertungen
1 Toni Reimer TV Eichen 12,45 13,95 12,75 13,75 52,90

2 Pit Hesse TV Gleidorf 13,15 12,60 12,10 13,95 51,80

3 Milo Greitemann TV Gleidorf 12,25 14,00 12,40 13,10 51,75

4 Linus Berg TV Eichen 10,45 14,20 12,60 14,05 51,30

5 Luca Münker TV Eichen 11,60 13,95 12,70 12,90 51,15

6 Friedrich Schmidt SG Langenei-Kickenbach/Lennestadt 10,75 14,00 12,60 13,40 50,75

7 Lenny Baumhoff SG Langenei-Kickenbach/Lennestadt 11,90 13,70 11,90 13,00 50,50

8 Alexander Wels TV Eichen 11,85 13,55 12,70 12,20 50,30

9 Pepe Jacob TV Eichen 10,90 13,70 11,80 13,60 50,00

10 Paul Bialuschewski TV Gleidorf 12,05 14,05 11,90 11,55 49,55

11 Julius Wickel TV Gleidorf 12,10 13,90 12,13 11,40 49,53

12 Oskar Wasowski  TV Olpe 12,20 14,50 11,00 11,80 49,50

13 Rico Bauer TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 11,00 14,40 11,90 11,95 49,25

14 Yusuf Zweih SG Langenei-Kickenbach/Lennestadt 10,90 13,90 11,60 11,75 48,15
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15 Felix Vetter TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 10,45 12,75 12,70 11,75 47,65

16 Tilo Schnell TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 10,65 12,40 12,25 11,20 46,50

17 Max Bonacker TV Olpe 10,40 13,35 11,20 11,35 46,30

18 Sam Everding TV Kreuztal 10,55 12,25 10,90 11,35 45,05

19 Sinan Maliqi TV Kreuztal 9,65 11,70 11,20 11,15 43,70

20 Henri Bielich TV Kreuztal 9,45 10,10 11,30 11,05 41,90

21 Johan Wintersohl TV Olpe 9,55 12,70 10,10 9,00 41,35

22 Anton Grotmann SG Langenei-Kickenbach/Lennestadt 9,25 11,30 10,60 10,05 41,20

23 Theo Gummersbach TV Kreuztal 9,20 9,05 11,00 10,75 40,00

24 Aaron Kessler TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 8,30 7,00 9,00 10,80 35,10



Olpe, 10.03.2024

Platz Name Verein Boden Sprung Barren Reck Summe

1 1 Mannschaftswertungen
1 D1 TV Gleidorf 41,40 43,60 40,50 40,55 166,05

1 Zion Pella TV Gleidorf 11,60 14,30 11,30 10,50

1 Toni Biskoping TV Gleidorf 13,20 14,35 13,20 14,00

1 Mats Greitemann TV Gleidorf 14,70 14,70 13,50 13,35

1 Lasse Schmidt TV Gleidorf 13,50 14,30 13,80 13,20

1 Felix Lesur TV Gleidorf 13,20 14,55 13,00 13,00

2 TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 38,60 44,45 39,60 39,85 162,50

2 Jonne Römer TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 12,50 14,35 13,20 13,90

2 Til Schalomon TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 11,90 14,10 12,20 11,60

2 Egor Filenkov TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 14,20 16,00 14,20 14,35

2 Robin Bauer TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 10,60 13,55 11,70 11,60

1 Name Verein Boden Sprung Barren Reck Summe

1 1 Einzelwertungen
1 Egor Filenkov TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 14,20 16,00 14,20 14,35 58,75

2 Mats Greitemann TV Gleidorf 14,70 14,70 13,50 13,35 56,25

3 Lasse Schmidt TV Gleidorf 13,50 14,30 13,80 13,20 54,80

4 Toni Biskoping TV Gleidorf 13,20 14,35 13,20 14,00 54,75

5 Jonne Römer TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 12,50 14,35 13,20 13,90 53,95

6 Felix Lesur TV Gleidorf 13,20 14,55 13,00 13,00 53,75

7 Jan Erik Stahl TV Olpe 12,30 14,00 12,70 13,55 52,55

8 Tarjei Heinemann TV Eichen 13,10 14,40 11,40 13,60 52,50

9 Paul Greif TV Eichen 13,00 14,40 11,30 12,70 51,40

10 Til Schalomon TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 11,90 14,10 12,20 11,60 49,80

11 Felix Reichmann TV Gleidorf 12,10 14,20 11,80 10,00 48,10

12 Zion Pella TV Gleidorf 11,60 14,30 11,30 10,50 47,70

13 Robin Bauer TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 10,60 13,55 11,70 11,60 47,45

14 Kalle Rath TV Kreuztal 9,40 14,35 11,10 11,10 45,95
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Olpe, 10.03.2024

Platz Name Verein Boden Sprung Barren Reck Summe

1 1 Mannschaftswertungen
1 TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 42,05 45,75 42,75 42,35 172,90

1 Leonard Dautrich TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 14,95 16,00 14,65 15,50

1 Fiete Krämer TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 14,40 15,50 15,30 13,95

1 Matti Römer TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 11,90 14,15 12,20 10,85

1 Finn Hütemann TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 12,70 14,25 12,80 12,90

2 Dilldappen TV Eichen 40,55 29,05 40,40 40,70 150,70

2 Lukas Gilgenberg TV Eichen 13,45 14,35 13,10 13,20

2 Iker Heinemann TV Eichen 0,00 0,00 13,55 13,85

2 Lorenz Hofmann TV Eichen 12,40 0,00 12,35 11,80

2 Flynn Gieseler TV Eichen 14,70 14,70 13,75 13,65

1 Name Verein Boden Sprung Barren Reck Summe

1 1 Einzelwertungen
1 Leonard Dautrich TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 14,95 16,00 14,65 15,50 61,10

2 Fiete Krämer TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 14,40 15,50 15,30 13,95 59,15

3 Flynn Gieseler TV Eichen 14,70 14,70 13,75 13,65 56,80

4 Niklas Borchert TV Gleidorf 13,45 14,40 14,55 14,35 56,75

5 Michel Solbach TV Olpe 13,55 14,60 13,75 14,20 56,10

6 Lukas Gilgenberg TV Eichen 13,45 14,35 13,10 13,20 54,10

7 Finn Hütemann TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 12,70 14,25 12,80 12,90 52,65

8 Matti Römer TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid 11,90 14,15 12,20 10,85 49,10

9 Lorenz Hofmann TV Eichen 12,40 0,00 12,35 11,80 36,55

10 Iker Heinemann TV Eichen 0,00 0,00 13,55 13,85 27,40
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Olpe, 10.03.2024

Platz Name Verein Boden Sprung Barren Reck Summe

1 1 Einzelwertungen
1 Theo Jacob TV Eichen 15,60 17,10 16,80 14,70 64,20

2 Milian Funk TV Eichen 15,40 16,00 14,80 13,90 60,10
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